
2016 NRA Open Conventional 4P Junior/OPEN State Championship Hudson, NH 4/2/2016
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5

AWARDS
UNC Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Aggregate
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Tobin Sanctuary 4 J 1 4 100.010002 100.010001 97.005001 99.004001 98.005000 100.007000 100.010002 99.008000 793.059007 STATE OPEN CHAMPION

Sarah Schnupp 3 J 2 5 100.008003 100.009001 96.006002 98.005001 97.003000 98.008000 100.007001 97.006001 786.052009 HIGH JUNIOR/HIGH SS_EX

Elizabeth Dutton 3 IJ 1 7 99.009003 99.008001 95.004000 96.006001 99.009002 98.006002 96.005000 99.006000 781.053009 STATE JUNIOR CHAMPION/2ND SS_EX

Patrick Schnupp 3 IJ 2 2 100.009001 98.007001 99.003000 98.007002 96.004000 97.005000 98.006002 95.005000 781.046006 HIGH IJ

Hunter Lang 2 IJ 1 1 100.006002 100.010000 94.000000 93.003001 97.004001 98.006001 99.009001 99.004002 780.042008 2ND IJ

Evie Proctor 2 IJ 3 3 97.006004 99.007002 94.002000 95.003002 96.004001 95.003000 99.004001 98.005001 773.034011 3RD IJ

Bob Lynn 4 O 1 3 100.010002 100.009000 88.002000 91.000000 98.006002 99.007001 98.007002 98.007001 772.048008 issued cash

Joey Wilson 2 SJ 2 4 100.008001 99.007003 92.001000 92.002001 96.004001 98.003000 97.004000 98.005001 772.034007 ISSUED medal

Erin Schnupp 2 IJ 2 6 94.004001 93.001000 95.003001 91.003000 99.008002 97.006001 91.002000 94.002000 754.029005 issued cash

Hannah Deitsch 1 IJ 3 5 98.004001 99.003000 94.002000 90.002000 91.002002 92.002000 92.003000 98.005000 754.023003 HIGH MK

Chris Ferry 1 IJ 3 1 100.008000 100.009002 82.001000 89.000000 96.005001 93.000000 95.004001 98.006000 753.033004 2ND MK

Grace Higgins 1 IJ 2 1 100.006000 100.007001 88.003000 89.000000 93.004000 98.008001 90.002000 91.001000 749.031002

Kyle Huston 1 SJ 2 3 98.002000 97.005001 85.001000 89.001000 96.006001 96.002000 93.001000 94.003000 748.021002 issued cash

Devin Roe 1 IJ 1 5 97.006001 98.006003 89.002000 90.000000 86.004000 96.004000 94.001000 90.001000 740.024004 issued cash

Ty Lane 1 J 1 6 100.008001 93.002001 88.002000 84.000000 92.002000 94.003001 92.005001 93.003000 736.025004

Natalie Davidson 1 SJ 3 4 100.004001 96.003000 91.001000 88.001000 83.002000 93.002000 91.003000 91.000000 733.016001 ISSUED medal/cash

Rachel Brown 1 IJ 1 2 98.003002 98.008002 83.001000 90.002000 86.000000 86.002000 94.003000 95.002000 730.021004

Connor Stadnicki 1 J 2 7 97.003000 97.003002 74.000000 81.002000 86.002001 92.003000 83.001000 85.000000 695.014003

Nicole Pigeon 1 O 3 2 96.003000 98.003000 75.000000 81.001000 85.000000 85.000000 87.003000 84.000000 691.010000

Luke Latino 1 IJ 3 7 91.001000 89.001000 62.001000 56.002001 83.002000 84.001000 76.001000 85.000000 626.009001

###

2016 NRA 4P Smallbore Junior/OPEN State Championship (TEAMS - MATCH 6) 4/2/2016
Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6
Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Aggregate

Righty Tighty Lefty Loosy Cls 4 P1 P2 S1 S2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Grand Total
Tobin Sanctuary 4 J 1 4 100.010002 100.010001 97.005001 99.004001 98.005000 100.007000 100.010002 99.008000 793.059007
Hunter Lang 2 IJ 1 1 100.006002 100.010000 94.000000 93.003001 97.004001 98.006001 99.009001 99.004002 780.042008

1573.101015 State Champion Team

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6
Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Aggregate

Schnupp Squared Cls P1 P2 S1 S2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Grand Total
Patrick Schnupp 3 IJ 2 2 100.009001 98.007001 99.003000 98.007002 96.004000 97.005000 98.006002 95.005000 781.046006
Sarah Schnupp 3 J 2 5 100.008003 100.009001 96.006002 98.005001 97.003000 98.008000 100.007001 97.006001 786.052009

1567.098015



Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6
Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Aggregate

The Judge and the Convict 2.0 Cls P1 P2 S1 S2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Grand Total
Bob Lynn 4 O 1 3 100.010002 100.009000 88.002000 91.000000 98.006002 99.007001 98.007002 98.007001 772.048008
Elizabeth Dutton 3 IJ 1 7 99.009003 99.008001 95.004000 96.006001 99.009002 98.006002 96.005000 99.006000 781.053009

1553.101017

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6
Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Aggregate

Purple People Eaters Cls P1 P2 S1 S2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Grand Total
Kyle Huston 1 SJ 2 3 98.002000 97.005001 85.001000 89.001000 96.006001 96.002000 93.001000 94.003000 748.021002
Joey Wilson 2 SJ 2 4 100.008001 99.007003 92.001000 92.002001 96.004001 98.003000 97.004000 98.005001 772.034007

1520.055009

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6
Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Aggregate

The Goldfish Cls P1 P2 S1 S2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Grand Total
Natalie Davidson 1 SJ 3 4 100.004001 96.003000 91.001000 88.001000 83.002000 93.002000 91.003000 91.000000 733.016001
Evie Proctor 2 IJ 3 3 97.006004 99.007002 94.002000 95.003002 96.004001 95.003000 99.004001 98.005001 773.034011

1506.050012

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6
Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Aggregate

Grace Under Pressure Cls P1 P2 S1 S2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Grand Total
Hannah Deitsch 1 IJ 3 5 98.004001 99.003000 94.002000 90.002000 91.002002 92.002000 92.003000 98.005000 754.023003
Grace Higgins 1 IJ 2 1 100.006000 100.007001 88.003000 89.000000 93.004000 98.008001 90.002000 91.001000 749.031002

1503.054005

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6
Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Aggregate

Alpha Apaches Cls P1 P2 S1 S2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Grand Total
Devin Roe 1 IJ 1 5 97.006001 98.006003 89.002000 90.000000 86.004000 96.004000 94.001000 90.001000 740.024004
Ty Lane 1 J 1 6 100.008001 93.002001 88.002000 84.000000 92.002000 94.003001 92.005001 93.003000 736.025004

1476.049008

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 6
Prone Standing Sitting Kneeling Aggregate

Moose and the new kid Cls P1 P2 S1 S2 S1 S2 K1 K2 Grand Total
Connor Stadnicki 1 J 2 7 97.003000 97.003002 74.000000 81.002000 86.002001 92.003000 83.001000 85.000000 695.014003
Chris Ferry 1 IJ 3 1 100.008000 100.009002 82.001000 89.000000 96.005001 93.000000 95.004001 98.006000 753.033004

1448.047007
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